
Attachment 2 – Strategic Planning Committee Members 

Name Contact Info Organizat ion if applicable 

Ben Leroi benl@srhealth.org Santa Rosa Community Health 

Chris Keys ckeys@srmission.org Redwood Gospel Mission 

Jennielynn Holmes jholmes@srcharit ies.org Catholic Charities/Board member 

Tom Bieri tom@csn-mh.com Community Support Network 

Chuck Fernandez cfernandez@cots.org COTS 

Tom Schwedhelm tschwedhelm@srcity.org City of Santa Rosa 

Tim Miller tim.miller@westcountyservices.org West County Community Services 

Stephen Sotomayor 5.5.()t<J111a.yor@ci.healdsbur.~.:~.a..:.U..5.. City of Healdsburg 

Kevin McDonnell kmcdonnell@cityofpetaluma.org City of Petaluma 

Ludmilla Bade ludmillabperry@gmail.com lived Experience/Community Member 

Karen Fies Karen.Fies@sonoma-county.org County of Sonoma CAO 




